
M

ADE IN  

SPAIN

100%



5334.072 w w w . i n t e r m o l . e s

Prof i l e 5334 (40x23) 

Mat black, with brown patina 

23mm

Finger-Joint Pine   

40mm 12mm
HEIGHT

WOOD

WIDTH REBATE

FINISH

533423

40

12

7



5334.082 w w w . i n t e r m o l . e s

Prof i l e 5334 (40x23) 

Natural wood, with white patina 

23mm

Finger-Joint Pine   

40mm 12mm
HEIGHT

WOOD

WIDTH REBATE

FINISH

533423

40

12

7



5334.602 w w w . i n t e r m o l . e s

Prof i l e 5334 (40x23) 

Aged dark silver 

23mm

Finger-Joint Pine   

40mm 12mm
HEIGHT

WOOD

WIDTH REBATE

FINISH

533423

40

12

7



5334.650 w w w . i n t e r m o l . e s

Prof i l e 5334 (40x23) 

Aged shinny silver

23mm

Finger-Joint Pine   

40mm 12mm
HEIGHT

WOOD

WIDTH REBATE

FINISH

533423

40

12

7



5334.702 w w w . i n t e r m o l . e s

Prof i l e 5334 (40x23) 

Aged dark gold

23mm

Finger-Joint Pine   

40mm 12mm
HEIGHT

WOOD

WIDTH REBATE

FINISH

533423

40

12

7



5334.750 w w w . i n t e r m o l . e s

Prof i l e 5334 (40x23) 

Aged shinny gold

23mm

Finger-Joint Pine   

40mm 12mm
HEIGHT

WOOD

WIDTH REBATE

FINISH

533423

40

12

7



5337.072 w w w . i n t e r m o l . e s

Prof i l e 5337 (69x40) 

Mat black, with brown patina 

40mm

Finger-Joint Pine   

69mm 9mm
HEIGHT

WOOD

WIDTH REBATE

FINISH
5337

69

40

9

7



5337.082 w w w . i n t e r m o l . e s

Prof i l e 5337 (69x40) 

Natural wood, with white patina

40mm

Finger-Joint Pine   

69mm 9mm
HEIGHT

WOOD

WIDTH REBATE

FINISH
5337

69

40

9

7



5337.602 w w w . i n t e r m o l . e s

Prof i l e 5337 (69x40) 

Aged dark silver

40mm

Finger-Joint Pine   

69mm 9mm
HEIGHT

WOOD

WIDTH REBATE

FINISH
5337

69

40

9

7



5337.650 w w w . i n t e r m o l . e s

Prof i l e 5337 (69x40) 

Aged shinny silver

40mm

Finger-Joint Pine   

69mm 9mm
HEIGHT

WOOD

WIDTH REBATE

FINISH
5337

69

40

9

7



5337.702 w w w . i n t e r m o l . e s

Prof i l e 5337 (69x40) 

Aged dark gold

40mm

Finger-Joint Pine   

69mm 9mm
HEIGHT

WOOD

WIDTH REBATE

FINISH
5337

69

40

9

7



5337.750 w w w . i n t e r m o l . e s

Prof i l e 5337 (69x40) 

Aged shinny gold

40mm

Finger-Joint Pine   

69mm 9mm
HEIGHT

WOOD

WIDTH REBATE

FINISH
5337

69

40

9

7






